4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

035 |RO 25
036 |RO 25
037 |RO 25
038 |RO 25
039 |RO 25

Versiune SW: RO

0l.Jaroslaw 1

SHOOO

G NN
R

2044384F
0144758F
2044390F
0144747F
0144775M
0144767M
0114795M
0144744F
0144719F
0144799F
0144715F
0144718F
2044385F
0144774F
0144720F
2044372F
2044379F
0089635M
2044373F
2044383F
2065229F
0144780F
0144770M
2065228M
2044371M
2044378F
014471eM
0144745F
0144778F
0144757M
0144764F
0144735F
0144749F
2044389F
0144763M
0144791F
0144756F
0144734F
0144759F

BENZING Live
1: 38814384

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

-1.17

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:46 GPS Ceas Atomic
46 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:46 GPS +3h

sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA447A3B .08 12:
|DA447C1D .08 12:
| DA447C6B .08 12:
| DA447B5A .08 12:
| DA447B72 .08 12:
| DA1760D9 .08 12:
| DA44T7BAA .08 12:
| DA44795A .08 12:
| DA4478FB .08 12:
|DA10207C .08 12:
| DA447C75 .08 12:
|DA447Co64 .08 12:
| DA4478D3 .08 12:
| DA175FB2 .08 12:
| DA4479F6 .08 12:
|DA1761AE .08 12:
| DA447AD6 .08 12:
| DA447A93 .08 12:
|DA149246 .08 12:
| DA447BAT7 .08 12:
| DA447BC1 .08 12:
| DA447A36 .08 12:
| DA4478B5 .08 12:
| DA447ACE .08 12:
| DBOBFO9D .08 12:
| DA4478A7 .08 12:
|DA176153 .08 12:
| DA447BF9 .08 12:
| DA447B33 .08 12:
| DA15B204 .08 12:
|DA17631F .08 12:
| DA447B3A .08 12:
| DA447A63 .08 12:
| DA447B73 .08 12:
| DA447A2B .08 12:
| DA447C3B .08 12:
|DA447B14 .08 12:
|DA447C19 .08 12:
| DA447AED .08 13:
Cod concurs: 1736
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INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
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Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

:42:43 LIVE

AA902AAS
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| Sosire

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
20:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:46 GPS
:46 +0
:46 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1761A1
| DA447/C5F
| DA44794F
| DA1761AB
| DA447B22
| DA176300
| DA4477B4B
| DA4479C5
|DA17614F
| DA447B93
| DA447B95
|DA176346
| DA1762BB
| DA44793E
| DA447A79
| DA4477BCA
| DA1760CC

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.08
[23.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

08
08
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08

Comisia control

Concurs 0l.Jaroslaw 1
Latitudine 0°0'0"s

Distanta : 0 km

Cod columbofil: 026668
Latitudine : 47° 47" 58.5' N
Ceas Atomic 21.08.2025 17:26
Ceas Porumbei 21.08.2025 17:26
Sincronizare 21.08.2025 17:26
Por. imbarcati: 56

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

040 |RO 25 0144738F | SOPA
041 |[RO 25 2044376M | ALB
042 |RO 25 0144752M | ALB
043 |RO 25 0144773F | SOZ
044 |RO 25 0144776cM | GUT
045 |RO 25 2065169F | ALB
046 |RO 25 0144742M | SZPA
047 |[RO 25 0089636M | ALB
048 |RO 25 0144739F | SOZ
049 |RO 25 0144777M | SOZ
050 |[RO 25 2044377M | ALB
051 |RO 25 2044386M | ALB
052 |[RO 25 2044387M | ALB
053 |RO 25 0144784F | SOZ
054 |[RO 25 2065170M | ARGI
055 |RO 25 0144746cM | SOZ
056 |[RO 25 0144733M | GUT
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -1.17

BENZING Live
1: 38814384

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

1736

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Jaroslaw 1

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702142
AA902AAS5

Pag.:

2405 2025 dLds

0°0'o"wW
24.08.2025 14:42:49
Poleac Nicu
25° 47" 29.9' E
24.08.2025 17:42:43 LIVE
24.08.2025 17:42:42 -1
56
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:19.8 |OK |01 039 |

:22.9 |OK |01 006 |

:50.3 |OK |01 |009 |

:11.7 |OK |01 |034

:17.3 |OK |01 037

:02.7 |OK |01 |004

:28.9 |OK |01 1028 |

:12.6 |OK |01 042

:50.5 |OK |01 |044

:59.6 |OK |01 029 |

:20.2 |OK |01 053

01.7 |OK |01 011

:32.2 |OK |01 010

:07.8 |OK |01 032

:32.5 |OK |01 027

:50.2 |OK |01 |007

34.9 |OK |01 1049 |
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